
 
 
 

  Balfegó Asian Tuna 1a,4,6,9,10,11 

Avocado | Cucumber | Chinese cabbage | Passion fruit 

 

 Essence of  Oxtail 1a,3,7,9,10 

Tortellini | Horseradish | Beetroot | Mustard 

 

 Oven-Cooked Halibut 4,7,8a,9 

Bok choy | Cauliflower | Almond 

 

  Roasted Duck Liver 4,7 

Nashi pear | Smoked eel | Balsamic vinegar 

 

 Oriental Saddle of  Lamb 1a,3,8g,9,11  

Chickpea | Pepper | Aubergine 

 

  Selection of  Cheese from the Trolley 7 
Selection Beeler 

 

 Variation of  Carrot and Mandarin 1a,3,6,7,8a,12 

Poppy | Miso 

 

 

Full course meal   215 

Full course meal with wine   320 



 

 

 
 
 
 

 Kohlrabi Ravioli 7 
Nasturtium | Cream cheese 

 Essence of  tomato 

 

  Spicy Lemongrass Coconut Soup 6,9 

Tofu | Edamame | Maize 

  

  The Artichoke 7,8a  

Périgord truffle| Pomelo 
Piedmont hazelnut  

 

 Selection of  Cheese from the Trolley 7 
 Selection Beeler 

 

 Duet of  Chocolate and Apple 1a,3,7,8 
Tarragon 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Full course meal   133 

Full course meal with wine   208 

 
 



 

 
Let Dominique and his team surprise you  

8 - 10 courses  

By reservation 

Meal   240 

 

 

 

 
Kohlrabi Ravioli 7  2 

Nasturtium | Cream cheese | Essence of  tomato      25 

 
Balfegó Asian Tuna 1a,4,6,9,10,11   37 
Avocado | Cucumber | Chinese cabbage | Passion fruit  
 

Variation of  Fillet of  Beef  1a,3,4,7,9 36 

Jerusalem artichoke | Egg | Bone marrow | Shiso  with Kristal Caviar from Kaviari  5 g +20 

 
 
 

 

 
Spicy Lemongrass Coconut Soup 6,9    20 

Tofu | Edamame | Maize 

 
Essence of  Oxtail 1a,3,7,9,10  26 

Tortellini | Horseradish | Beetroot | Mustard 

 
 
 



 

 

 
The Artichoke 7,8b  46 

Périgord truffle | Pomelo | Piedmont hazelnut    

Roasted Duck Liver 4,7  47 

Nashi pear | Smoked eel | Balsamic vinegar   

 

   
 
 

 

 
Oven-Cooked Halibut 4,7,8a,9  59 

Rice | Bok choy | Cauliflower | Almond 

 
 
 
 

 

 
Veal Two Ways 1a,3,7,9 66 
Fillet        Cheek 

Onion | Carrot | Potato 

 
Oriental Saddle of  Lamb 1a,3,8g,9,11  59 

Chickpea | Pepper | Aubergine | Falafel 

 
 
 
 

Our prices are listed in Swiss francs including 7.7% VAT. 


